Greater Essex County Parent Involvement Committee


mailto:kristensiapas@gmail.com
mailto:kristensiapas@gmail.com
mailto:b.lachine@cogeco.ca
mailto:b.lachine@cogeco.ca
mailto:walter.cassidy@publicboard.ca
mailto:walter.cassidy@publicboard.ca
mailto:dcdmonte@gmail.com
mailto:dcdmonte@gmail.com
mailto:mitlej5@aol.com
mailto:mitlej5@aol.com
mailto:jfraserknack@gmail.com
mailto:jfraserknack@gmail.com
mailto:rebekahece@yahoo.com
mailto:rebekahece@yahoo.com
mailto:jackielward@hotmail.com
mailto:jackielward@hotmail.com
mailto:mondrovcik@osrclinics.com
mailto:mondrovcik@osrclinics.com
mailto:mrs.ronz@hotmail.com
mailto:mrs.ronz@hotmail.com
mailto:strausznora@gmail.com
mailto:strausznora@gmail.com
mailto:michelleweglarz@hotmail.com
mailto:michelleweglarz@hotmail.com
mailto:Allison_whitehead@hotmail.com
mailto:Allison_whitehead@hotmail.com
mailto:laura.bates@publicboard.ca
mailto:laura.bates@publicboard.ca
mailto:dina.salinitri@publicboard.ca
mailto:dina.salinitri@publicboard.ca

Julia Burgess julia.burgess@publicboard.ca Trustee Representative

Dr. Jeff Hillman jeff.hillman@publicboard.ca Superintendent

Erin Kelly erin.kelly@publicboard.ca Director of Education

GECPIC Community Representatives

Jason Tarnopolsky jtarnopolsky@police.windsor.on.ca | Windsor Police Services

Rima Nohra rnohra@nccel.org New Canadians Centre of
Excellence
Alicea Fleming afleming@weareunited.com United Way/Centraid

Windsor Essex County

Kim Johns jkimberly@hotmail.com Indigenous Education
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Greater Essex County Parent Involvement Committee (GECPIC)
Meetings for 2017-2018
Time: 7:00pm Location: Published with each agenda

Tuesday, October 23, 2018 - Board Office
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showcase the exceptional learners who will be attending. The result was a beautiful artistic
display of the diverse talents of our students, which we were able to put on display once
again in a gallery at our final meeting of the year.

Our committee this year brought together some exceptionally bright, vocal, and engaged
people. It is our challenge in the coming years to continue bringing in these highly



